

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No.1573 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	24.06.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2026</u> Dispense with petitions are ordered. <u>C.C.No.1573 of 2026</u> Contempt Case is closed. (Vide Separate Order). <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	